GIMOTA AG
Product Catalogue
GTM12 Series
2015
© 2015 Gimota AG, Chrummacherstrasse 3, 8954 Geroldswil, Switzerland.
This product Catalogue replaces allprevious catalogue editions, data- and information sheets .
Product data are provided without guarantee and are for information only. All data are subjected to alteration.
Valid from 08.2015

connectors.
6 GTM12 Catalogue Gimota AG 11/15
Item number Connector type Coding no.
poles
Contact type Cable
Ø mm
Wire section
GTM12-A-8-MP Cable plug M12 A 8 Pin 5.0 - 9.0 0.20 (AWG 24) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-A-8-MP-100 Cable plug M12, 100° A 8 Pin 5.0 - 9.0 0.20 (AWG 24) - 0.34 (AWG 22)
GTM12-D-4-MP Cable plug M12 D 4 Pin 5.0 - 9.0 0.34 (AWG22) *
GTM12-D-4-MP-100 Cable plug M12, 100° D 4 Pin 5.0 - 9.0 0.34 (AWG22) *
GTM12-D-4-FS Cable receptacle M12 D 4 Socket 5.0 - 9.0 0.34 (AWG22) *
GTM12-D-4-FS-100 Cable receptacle M12, 100° D 4 Socket 5.0 - 9.0 0.34 (AWG22) *
GTM12-D-4-FS-BR Bulkhead receptacle M12 D 4 Socket 5.0 - 9.0 0.34 (AWG22) *
GTB12-D-4-MP Cable plug B12, bayonet D 4 Pin 5.0 - 9.0 0.34 (AWG22) *
GTB12-D-4-MP-100 Cable plug B12, bayonet, 100° D 4 Pin 5.0 - 9.0 0.34 (AWG22) *
GTB12-D-4-FS-BR Bulkhead receptacle B12,
bayonet
D 4 Socket 5.0 - 9.0 0.34 (AWG22) *
* other wire sections on request
Assembly GTM12
5 GTM12 - / GTB12 - Connector
5.2 Panel cut-out for rear panel bulkhead receptacle
For round bore holes a guard plate like
GTM12-VSB1-1 for positioning and fixation is
required. This plate can selectively be scre-
wed, riveted or glued to the panel.
GTM12-VSB1-1 Panel cut-out
5.1 Construction GTM12 / GTB12
W
S1
8
3.216
15
Strain relief
Coupling nut
Cable
Shield spring
Contacts
Contact carrier
M12-module
Adapter
GTM12 Catalogue Gimota AG 11/15 7
Item number Connector type pict.
GTM12-FS-CAP Protection cap for receptacles a
GTM12-MP-CAP Protection cap for plugs b
GTB12-FS-CAP Protection cap for receptacles c
GTB12-MP-CAP Protection cap for plugs
6.1 Contacts- crimpable, machined pin and socket contacts
6 Acessories
Item number Contact type for connector
coding
Wire section
[mm²]
PU
[pcs]
GTM12PC24AU.20 Pin A 0.20 (AWG24) 20
GTM12PC24AU.100 Pin A 0.20 (AWG24) 100
GTM12PC22AU.20 Pin D 0.34 (AWG22) 20
GTM12PC22AU.100 Pin D 0.34 (AWG22) 100
GTM12PC20AU.20 Pin D 0.50 (AWG20) 20
GTM12PC20AU.100 Pin D 0.50 (AWG20) 100
GTM12SC22AU.20 Socket D 0.34 (AWG22) 20
GTM12SC22AU.100 Socket D 0.34 (AWG22) 100
GTM12SC20AU.20 Socket D 0.50 (AWG20) 20
GTM12SC20AU.100 Socket D 0.50 (AWG20) 100
Material:   Cu-alloy
Surface:   0,5 µm gold
GTM12 series connectors are supplied with adequate contacts.
Additional lose contacts are available as following:
6.2 Bayonet shell
6.3 Protection cap
pict. b pict. c